Wiener Akademische Meisterschaft Orientierungslauf 2016
Prater, 1.6.2016

Teamwertung

Damen Meisterschaft

1 und Wiener Akademische Meisterinnen

Universitat Wien 1 1:28:11
Anna Simkovics 0:27:19
Mag. Bri-e Gschopf 0:29:43
Emmi Hasu 0:31:09
2 Universitat Wien 2 2:22:24
Gratsiela Miteva 0:42:32
Barbara Hauser, BA 0:48:05
Mag. Sabine Steiner 0:51:47
3 Universitat Wien 3 2:47:32
Dr. Elisabeth Gaudernak 0:51:57
Nina Boubela, BA 0:54:43
Mag. Christina Fried| 1:00:52

Herren Meisterschaft

und Wiener Akademische Meister

TU Wien 1

Xander Berger
Audun Botterud, PhD
Thomas Fabian, BSc

Universitat Wien 1
Florian Exler
Daniel Bichl

Vito Satrapa

WU Wien
Erik Simkovics
Tobias Killmann, MSc

Hans-Jirgen Griel3bacher

TU Wien 2

DI Martin Danner
Gregor Griener
Mag. Hannes Kolar

Universitat Wien 2
Dominik Lapornik
MMag. Dr. Adi Zemann
Markus Gatschnegg

TU Wien 3

DI Christian Hartel
Florian Hanko
Thomas Bohm

TU Wien 4

DI Karol Matiasik
DI Rainer Kalliany
Andreas Slateff

(1/2)

1:30:04
0:25:11
0:32:19
0:32:34

1:34:06
0:28:59
0:32:03
0:33:04

1:46:46
0:25:07
0:31:12
0:50:27

1:55:32
0:37:26
0:38:28
0:39:38

1:59:23
0:33:32
0:34:37
0:51:14

2:24:37
0:42:50
0:49:40
0:52:07

2:48:17
0:55:00
0:56:33
0:56:44



Damen 43-

1 und Wiener Akademische Meisterinnen

Universitiat Wien 1
Mag. Barbara Adenstedt
Mag. Dr. Birgit Gollmann
Dr. Karin Gstatter

2 Universitat Wien 2
Dr. Elisabeth Knapp
Mag. Ingrid Kaminger
Mag. Sonja Ecke-Wihan

3 Universitat Wien 3
Mag. Ingrid Petersson
Mag. Irene Gassner
Dr. llse Bruchbacher

Erich Simkovics
Wettkampfleiter

1:45:27
0:32:30
0:35:31
0:37:26

2:09:44
0:40:59
0:43:54
0:44:51

2:46:46
0:48:38
0:50:59
1:07:09

Herren 43-

und Wiener Akademische Meister

Universitat Wien 1
Mag. Martin Marksteiner
Mag. Erik Adenstedt

Dr. Martin Grinberger

TU Wien 1

DI Axel Biel

DI Frédéric Genevois
DI Heimo Brenner

TU Wien 2

Dr. Werner Purgathofer
DI Meinrad Huemer

DI Robert Ditz

4 WU Wien

Mag. Georg Wittberger
Mag. Georg Billroth
Mag. Gerhard Thurk

Universitiat Wien 2

Dr. Dirk Deubel

Mag. Johannes Juraszovich
Mag. Hans Reisenberger

TU Wien 3

DI Nikolaus Adenstedt
Dr. Georg Gartner

DI Manfred Hampl

TU Graz

DI Wolfgang Kradischnig
DI Johannes Mach

Mag. Klaus Chudoba

TU Wien 4

Mag. Michael Buschek
DI Dr. Ernst Bonek

DI Franz Kluwik

Universitiat Wien 3
Mag. Markus Sterba
Mag. Christian Anderle
Mag. Herwig Hierzegger

2/2)

1:22:53
0:27:21
0:27:36
0:27:56

1:26:07
0:25:32
0:30:04
0:30:31

1:36:05
0:31:05
0:32:30
0:32:30

1:44:05
0:24:20
0:31:19
0:48:26

1:48:29
0:33:43
0:35:10
0:39:36

1:51:10
0:32:34
0:38:06
0:40:30

2:04:56
0:27:24
0:34:54
1:02:38

2:14:42
0:41:38
0:43:52
0:49:12

2:29:52
0:44:09
0:51:40
0:54:03



